DETAIL SPECIFICATION
REF. : RAD-DET-CSRS-002
Date:
June 26th, 2015
ED/REV:
2 -
PAGE :
 1/11

Table 3: Type Variant List
.
CABLE TYPE DESIGNATION POWER HANDLING
CATEGORY
S.R. .085
SMA plug straight - SMA plug straight
SMA plug straight - SMA plug right angle
SMA plug right angle - SMA plug right angle
II
II
II
S.R. .141
SMA plug straight - SMA plug straight
SMA plug straight - SMA plug right angle
SMA plug right angle - SMA plug right angle
I
I
I
S.R. .085 micro-porous SMA 2.9 plug straight – SMA 2.9 plug straight
III
S.R. .141  micro-porous SMA 2.9 plug straight - SMA 2.9 plug straight IV*
* limited at 36GHz, cut-off frequency of SR.141
Maximum Operating temperature
Given in technical data sheet